
Boler Mountain Beach Volleyball 
Thursday Schedule 2019 –Revised June 24, 2019 

 

Week #1: Thursday, June 6, 2019 

 Court 1 Court 2 

6:30pm Overserved Bumpin’ Uglies 
Here for the 

Exercise 
Serving Cervezas 

7:30pm Byron Bumps Block Party Chewblocka 
One Hit 

Wonders 

 
 

Week #2: Thursday, June 13, 2019 

 Court 1 Court 2 
6:30pm Overserved Serving Cervezas Bumpin’ Uglies Block Party 

7:30pm 
Here for the 

Exercise 
One Hit 

Wonders 
Byron Bumps Chewblocka 

 
 

Week #3: Thursday, June 20 
**Postponed due to weather, rescheduled for Thursday, July 25.** 

 
Week # 4: Thursday, June 27, 2019 

 Court 1 Court 2 

6:30pm 
Serving 

Cervezas 
Byron Bumps Bumpin’ Uglies 

Here for the 
Exercise 

7:30pm Overserved 
One Hit 

Wonders 
Block Party Chewblocka 

 
 
 
 
 



Week # 5: Thursday, July 4, 2019 

 Court 1 Court 2 

6:30pm Overserved Chewblocka 
One Hit 

Wonders 
Byron Bumps 

7:30pm Block Party 
Here for the 

Exercise 
Serving 

Cervezas 
Bumpin’ Uglies 

 

Week # 6: Thursday, July 11, 2019 

 Court 1 Court 2 

6:30pm Overserved Byron Bumps Chewblocka 
Here for the 

Exercise 

7:30pm 
One Hit 

Wonders 
Bumpin’ Uglies Block Party Serving Cervezas 

 
 

Week # 7: Thursday, July 18, 2019 

 Court 1 Court 2 
6:30pm Byron Bumps Bumpin’ Uglies Chewblocka Serving Cervezas 

7:30pm Overserved 
Here for the 

Exercise 
One Hit 

Wonders 
Block Party 

 
 

Week # 3: Thursday, July 25, 2019 **Rescheduled from June 20** 

 Court 1 Court 2 

6:30pm Bumpin’ Uglies Chewblocka 
Here for the 

Exercise 
Byron Bumps 

7:30pm Overserved Block Party Serving Cervezas 
One Hit 

Wonders 

 
 
Week #8: Thursday, August 1 Playoffs Round 1 
Week #9 Bonus Week: Thursday, August 8, Semi Finalists (Top 4 Teams) 
 
 



 
 
 


